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 # 

13, 23 98G PELLETIZED LIMESTONE 
35 350 OR (KEYPLEX) 

7, 22, 39 719 SPREADER 
 A 

35 ACTINOVATE AG 
11, 30 ACTIVATE MICROBES + WAKE UP ORGANO 

11, 17, 30 ACTIVATE NF + WAKE UP ORGANO 
11, 30 ACTIVATE PMSLA + WAKE UP ORGANO 

7, 12, 21, 
38 AG-AIDE 

25, 38 AGSIL 25 
18 ALLGANIC NITROGEN PLUS 15-0-2 

21, 38 AMPERSAND 
43 ANTI-CAKING (REDMOND CONDITIONER) 
44 APPLE CIDER VINEGAR (Conv) 
44 APPLE CIDER VINEGAR (Organic) 

8, 12, 42 AQUA DRIVE 
17 AQUA POWER 5-1-1 

8, 35 AWP 
36 AZERA 

24, 43 AZOMITE NATURAL TRACE MINERAL 

 B 
25 BAICOR PHYTO PLUS COBALT 
25 BAICOR PHYTO PLUS MOLY 

11, 45 BIOACT SD 
26 BIOMIN BOOSTER 126 
26 BIOMIN BOOSTER 153 
27 BIOMIN BORON 
26 BIOMIN CAL-BORO 
26 BIOMIN CAL-BORO LIGHT 
26 BIOMIN CALCIUM 
26 BIOMIN COPPER 
26 BIOMIN IRON 
26 BIOMIN MAGNESIUM 
26 BIOMIN MANGANESE 
17 BIOMIN N 5-0-0 
26 BIOMIN ZINC 

23, 34, 40 BIOREPEL 
25 BORON (DRY) 

9, 22 BORREGRO HA-2 LIQUID HUMIC ACID 
32 BOTEGHA  ES 

14, 16 BROWN’S LIQUID FISH HYDROLYSATE 
 C 

25 CALCIUM CHELATE W/Boron 
32 CELITE 610 
18 CHILEAN NITRATE 

21, 38 CITRIC ACID 
7 CMR ADJUVANT 

25 COBALT 
38 COCOON 
43 CONDITIONER (REDMOND)  
24 COPPER SULFATE 
32 CUEVA 

  

Don’t forget about the clearance and  
overstocked items on pages 7 and 8 
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 CHICKEN MANURE PRODUCTS 

18 CHICK MAGIC 4-3-2 PELLETS / GRANULAR 
19 HICKMAN EGG RANCH 4-2-2 HEAT TREATED 
18 KAY’S CHOICE 4-3-2 PELLETS / GRANULAR 
19 TRUE ORGANIC 4-4-2 PELLETS  
19 TRUE ORGANIC 5-5-2 PELLETS 
19 TRUE ORGANIC 8-5-1 PELLETS 

  
 CHICKEN/ANIMAL WASTE DERIVED PRODUCTS 

16 NATURE SAFE 8-5-5 PELLETS 
16 NATURE SAFE 10-2-8 COARSE GRADE 
16 NATURE SAFE 13-0-0 PELLETS / COARSE GRADE 

  
 CORN STEEP LIQUOR DERIVED PRODUCT 

16 NATURE SAFE 7-7-7 DRY FLOWABLE POWDER 

  
 D 

7, 31 DEBUG ON 
32 DES-X 
43 DIATOMACEOUS EARTH (DE) 
36 DIPEL DF 
33 DOUBLE NICKEL 55 
33 DOUBLE NICKEL LC 
16 DRAMMATIC O LIQUID FISH HYDROLYSATE 
16 DRAMMATIC ONE LIQUID FISH HYDROLYSATE 
42 DRIP RITE 1000 

 E 
8, 14, 42 EARTHWORM CASTINGS 

32 ECOTEC PLUS 
15, 29 ENDO AND ENDO/ECTO MYCORRHIZAL BLENDS 

31 ENTRAPMENT 
34 ENTRUST SC 

 F 
25 FERTIBOR 
18 FERTIFY 2-8-4 
35 FIRE ANT INSECTICIDE D-20 

14, 16 FISH HYDROLYSATE - Brown's 
16 FISH HYDROLYSATE - Drammatic 
34 FOSPHITE 
43 FOSSIL SHELL FLOUR (DE) 

9, 22, 39 FULMAX 
9, 22, 28 FULVIC PLUS 

 G 

33 GEMSTAR LC 
35 GRAIN STORAGE INSECTICIDE D-10 
25 GRANUBOR 

13, 23, 42 GYPSUM - PREMIUM 97 SOLUBLE 

 H 
7, 37 HOMEPLATE 

9 HUMATES - 70% DRY 
9, 22, 39  HUMAX 
9, 23, 40 HUMIC ACID - 15% LIQUID   
9, 22, 23, 

39, 40 HUMIC ACID - SOLUBLE 

 I 
24 IRON (FERROUS) SULFATE 

 J 

33 JAVELIN 
37 JET AG 
41 JET OXIDE 5% 
41 JET OXIDE 15% 
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 K 

22 KARANJA OIL 
25, 43, 45 KELP MEAL 

35 KEYPLEX 350 OR 
20 KMAG (TRIO) 
20 KMS 0-0-22-11-22 

 L 

33 LIFEGARD 
7, 32 LIME SULFUR 

 M 

24 MAGNESIUM SULFATE 
24 MANGANESE SULFATE 

7, 39 MELOCON LC 
16 METALOSATE LIQUID N-P-K  
26 METALOSATE POWDER CALCIUM 
26 METALOSATE POWDER CALCIUM W/BORON 

7, 26 METALOSATE POWDER COPPER 
27 METALOSATE POWDER CROP UP 
26 METALOSATE POWDER IRON 
26 METALOSATE POWDER MAGNESIUM 
26 METALOSATE POWDER MANGANESE 
27 METALOSATE POWDER MULTIMINERAL 
19 METALOSATE POWDER POTASSIUM 

7, 26 METALOSATE POWDER ZINC 
36 MICROTHIOL DISPERSS 

12, 23, 40 MIXWELL 
10, 45 MOLASSES 

25 MOLYBDENUM 
10, 14, 28 MVP 

14 MYCO SEED TREAT 
15, 29 MYCORRHIZAE 

 N 
16 N-FORCE 8-0-0 

12, 23, 40, 
42 NATURAL WET 
10 NATURE'S SOLUTION 

8, 45 NEEM CAKE 
34 NEEM OIL 
33 NEEMIX 4.5 
32 NEMA-Q 
17 NITRO PLUS 

17, 18 NITROGEN (LIQUID) 
18 NITROGEN PLUS 15-0-2  (ALLGANIC) 
17 NURSERY PLANT FOOD 10-4-5 

 O 

14, 17 ORGANIC PLANT FOOD 3-1-1 
37 OXIDATE 5.0 
33 OSO 5% SC 

 P 

37, 41 PERAGREEN 5.6% 
41 PERAGREEN 15% 

8, 34 PEST OUT 
33 PFR-97 
19 POTASH (POTASSIUM CHLORIDE) 
20 POTASSIUM SULFATE 

8, 9, 23, 40 POWER K HUMIC ACID 
19 PROTASSIUM+ 
28 PRO GIBB LV PLUS 
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 P (cont) 
8, 36 PYGANIC EC 1.4 II 

36 PYGANIC EC 5.0 II 

 R 

43 REDMOND CONDITIONER 
43 REDMOND FINE SALT 
43 REDMOND SALT BLOCKS 
35 REGALIA 

11, 45 RESIDUCE WS 
20 ROCK PHOSPHATE 

 S 

43 SALT - FINE #10 (REDMOND) 
43 SALT BLOCKS (REDMOND) 
41 SANIDATE 5.0 

25, 28 SEAWEED EXTRACT 
25, 28 SEAMAX 

34 SEDUCE 
31 SERENADE ASO 
34 SIL-MATRIX 

7, 21, 38 S-K-H STICKER 
20 SOFT ROCK PHOSPHATE 
34 SOILGARD 
25 SOLUBOR 

14, 21 SOLUPHOS SP 
10, 14, 28 SP-1 

8, 35 SPORAN EC2 
13, 42 SULFUR - ELEMENTAL - 99.5% 
13, 24 SULFUR (Soil) - 9O% 

7, 22, 39 SUPER WETTER 

 T 

31 THYME GARD 
32 TRES OIL 
34 TRILOGY 
20 TRIO (KMAG) - GRANULAR AND STANDARD 
32 TRITEK 

 V 
37 VINAGREEN 
42 VINEGAR - 12%  
42 VINEGAR - 15%  
44 VINEGAR – APPLE CIDER (Conv / Organic)  

 W 

11, 30 WAKE-UP ORGANO 
7, 37 WEED SLAYER KITT 

37 WEED ZAP 
8, 14, 45 WORM CASTINGS 

 X 

36 XENTARI 

 Z 
24 ZINC SULFATE 

  

Don’t forget about the clearance  
and overstocked items on pages 7 and 8 
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 Agro Logistics  
7, 31 DEBUG ON 

  
  Agro Research 

21, 38 CITRIC ACID 

31 THYME GARD 

7, 37 WEED SLAYER KITT 

  
  Albion 

16 METALOSATE LIQUID - N-P-K 

26 METALOSATE POWDER - CALCIUM 

26 METALOSATE POWDER - CALCIUM W/ BORON 

7, 26 METALOSATE POWDER - COPPER 

27 METALOSATE POWDER - CROP UP 

26 METALOSATE POWDER - IRON 

26 METALOSATE POWDER - MAGNESIUM 

26 METALOSATE POWDER - MANGANESE 

27 METALOSATE POWDER - MULTIMINERAL 

19 METALOSATE POWDER - POTASSIUM 

7, 26 METALOSATE POWDER - ZINC 

  
 Attune 

14, 42 AMPERSAND 
31 ENTRAPMENT 

  
  Azomite 

24, 43 AZOMITE NATURAL TRACE MINERALS 

  
  Back To Earth 

14, 45 WORM CASTINGS 

  
  Bayer CropScience 

31 SERENADE ASO 

  
  Biosafe Systems 

37 OXIDATE 5.0 

41 SANIDATE 5.0 

  
  Brandt/Monterey 

25 BAICOR COBALT 

25 BAICOR MOLY 

7, 22, 39 BRANDT 719 SPREADER 

32 BRANDT ECOTEC PLUS 

24 BRANDT IRON (FERROUS) SULFATE - CRYSTAL 

7, 32 BRANDT LIME SULFUR 
7, 12, 21, 

38 BRANDT ORGANICS AG-AIDE 

7, 21, 38 BRANDT ORGANICS S-K-H STICKER 

7, 22, 39 BRANDT SUPER WETTER 

32 CELITE 610 

42 DRIP RITE 1000 

32 NEMA-Q 

Page(s)  
  Brandt/Monterey, cont. 

37, 41 PERAGREEN 5.6% 

41 PERAGREEN 15% 

32 TRESOIL 

32 TRITEK 

 Calcium Products 
13, 23 98G 

  
  Certis 

25, 38 AGSIL 25 

32 BOTEGHA  ES 

32 CUEVA 

32 DES-X 

33 DOUBLE NICKEL 55 

33 DOUBLE NICKEL LC 

33 GEMSTAR LC 

7, 37 HOMEPLATE 

33 JAVELIN 

33 LIFEGARD 

7, 39 MELOCON LC 

33 NEEMIX 4.5 

33 OSO 5% SC 
33 PFR-97 

34 SEDUCE 

34 SIL-MATRIX 

34 SOILGARD 

34 TRILOGY 

  
 Chem One 

24 COPPER SULFATE 

24 MAGNESIUM SULFATE 

24 MANGANESE SULFATE 

24 ZINC SULFATE 

  
  Cold Spring Egg Farm 

18 CHICK MAGIC 4-3-2 PELLETS / GRANULAR 

  
  Compass Minerals 

19 PROTASSIUM+ 

  
  Corteva 

34 ENTRUST SC 

  
 CR Brown Enterprises 

14, 16 BROWN'S FISH HYDROLYSATE 

  
  Darling Ingredients 

16 NATURE SAFE 7-7-7 FLOWABLE POWDER 

16 NATURE SAFE 8-5-5 PELLETS 

16 NATURE SAFE 10-2-8 COARSE GRADE 

16 NATURE SAFE 13-0-0 PELLETS 

16 NATURE SAFE 13-0-0 COARSE GRADE 
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  Diamond K 

8, 12, 42 AQUA DRIVE 

13, 23, 42 PREMIUM 97 SOLUTION GRADE GYPSUM 

20 KMS 

19 ULTRA FINES SULFATE OF POTASH 

  
 DPH Biologicals 

10, 14, 28 MVP 

14 MYCO SEED TREAT 

11, 45 RESIDUCE WS 

10, 14, 28 SP-1 

  
  Dramm Corporation 

16 DRAMMATIC O 

16 DRAMMATIC ONE 

  
 Fassio Farms 4F 

18 4-3-2 AG PELLETS / GRANULAR 

  
 Ferti-Organic 

9, 22, 28 FERTI-FULVIC PLUS 

8, 45 FERTI-NEEM CAKE 

34 FERTI-NEEM OIL 

17 FERTI-NITRO PLUS 

22 KARANJA OIL 

25, 28 SEAWEED EXTRACT - SOLUBLE 

9, 22, 39 HUMIC ACID - SOLUBLE 

20 ROCK PHOSPHATE 
  
  Fertoz 

18 FERTIFY 2-8-4 

20 ROCK PHOSPHATE 

  
  Fleischmann's Vinegar Company, Inc 

44 APPLE CIDER VINEGAR (Non-Organic) 

44 APPLE CIDER VINEGAR (Organic) 

37 VINAGREEN 

  
  Hickman’s Egg Ranch 

19 THE FARM’S CHOICE HEAT TREATED 4-2-2 

  
 Huma 

9 MESA VERDE DRY HUMATES 70% 

9, 22 MV SOLUBLE POWDER 

  
  Intrepid 

19 POTASH 

20 TRIO (KMAG)- GRANULAR AND STANDARD 
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 Jet Harvest 

37 JET AG 5% 

41 JET OXIDE 5% 
41 JET OXIDE 15% 

  
  JH Biotech 

17 AQUA POWER 5-1-1 

11, 45 BIOACT SD 

26 BIOMIN BOOSTER 126 

26 BIOMIN BOOSTER 153 

27 BIOMIN BORON 

26 BIOMIN CALCIUM 

26 BIOMIN CAL-BORO 

26 BIOMIN CAL-BORO LIGHT 

26 BIOMIN COPPER 

26 BIOMIN IRON 

26 BIOMIN MAGNESIUM 

26 BIOMIN MANGANESE 

17 BIOMIN N 5-0-0 

26 BIOMIN ZINC 

22, 34, 40 BIOREPEL 

34 FOSPHITE 

9, 22, 39 FULMAX 

9, 22, 39 HUMAX 

12, 23, 40 MIXWELL 
12, 23, 40, 

42 NATURAL WET 

8, 34 PEST OUT 

25, 28 SEAMAX 

14, 21 SOLUPHOS SP 

37 WEED ZAP 

  
  KeyPlex 

8, 35 AWP 

35 KEYPLEX 350 OR 

8, 35 SPORAN EC2 

  
 LignoTech USA 

9, 23, 40 BORREGRO HA-2 

  
  Marrone Bio Innovations 

35 REGALIA 

  
  Martin Resources 

13, 42 99.5% ELEMENTAL SULFUR 

13, 24 CSC DS-90 ORGANIC SULFUR PASTILLE 

  
  Mizkan 

42 12% VINEGAR 

42 15% VINEGAR 
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  MycoApply 

15, 29 ENDO MYCORRHIZAL BLENDS 

15, 29 ENDO / ECTO MYCORRHIZAL BLENDS 

  
  Natural Resources Group 

11, 30 ACTIVATE MICROBES W/ WAKE UP ORGANO 

11, 17, 30 ACTIVATE NF MIXED W/ WAKE UP ORGANO 

11, 30 ACTIVATE PMSLA MIXED W/ WAKE UP ORGANO 

25 CALCIUM CHELATE W/Boron LIQUID FOLIAR 

10 NATURE'S SOLUTION 
8, 9, 23, 

40 POWER K HUMIC ACID 

11, 30 WAKE-UP ORGANO 

  
  Nature's Creation 

14, 45 WORM CASTINGS W/ MYCORRHIZAE 

  
  Nature's Source 

17 NURSERY AND SPECIAL PLANT FOOD 10-4-5 

14, 17 ORGANIC PLANT FOOD 3-1-1 

  
 Novozymes BioAg 

35 ACTINOVATE AG 

  

  Permaguard 
35 FIRE ANT INSECTICIDE D-20 

43 
FOSSIL SHELL FLOUR  
(DIATOMACEOUS EARTH) 

35 GRAIN OR SEED STORAGE INSECTICIDE D-10 

  
  Plant Revolution 

15, 29 MYCOPRO AG 

15, 29 MYCOPRO AG PLUS 

  
  Redmond Minterals 

43 ANTI-CAKING AGENT (CONDITIONER) 

43 NATURAL TRACE MINERAL SALT 

43 NATURAL MINERAL SALT BLOCK 

  
  Sipcam/Advan 

38 COCOON 

  
  Soda Springs Phosphate 

20 SOFT ROCK PHOSPHATE 

  
  Soil Mender 

8, 14, 45 WORM CASTINGS 
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 SQM 

18 ALLGANIC NITROGEN PLUS 15-0-2 

  
 Summit Gold 

18 GENESYS N-FORCE 8-0-0 

  
 Tidal Organics 

25, 43, 45 KELP MEAL 

  
 Tiger Sulfur 

13, 42 99.5% ELEMENTAL SULFUR 

13, 24 TIGER ORGANIC 90 CR SULPHUR 

  
  TRUE Organic Products 

19 4-4-2 AG PELLETS  

19 5-5-2 AG PELLETS 

19 8-5-1 AG PELLETS 

  
  U.S. Borax 

25 FERTIBOR 

25 GRANUBOR 

25 SOLUBOR 

  
 UPI (United Phosphorus, Inc) 

36 MICROTHIOL DISPERSS 
  
  Valent BioSciences 

36 AZERA 

36 DIPEL DF 

28 PRO GIBB LV PLUS 
8, 36 PYGANIC CROP PROTECTION EC 1.4 II 

36 PYGANIC CROP PROTECTION EC 5.0 II 

36 XENTARI 

  
 Westway 

10, 45 MOLASSES 

  
 Wick's Livestock Nutrition LLC 

44 APPLE CIDER VINEGAR (Non-Organic) 

44 APPLE CIDER VINEGAR (Organic) 

  

Don’t forget about the clearance and overstocked 
items on pages 7 and 8 

 

 


